1980 Albuquerque Lasers Results & Attendance

DATE
9-May-80
15-May-80
20-May-80
30-May-80
31-May-80
4-Jun-80
7-Jun-80
11-Jun-80
12-Jun-80
14-Jun-80
18-Jun-80
19-Jun-80
20-Jun-80
24-Jun-80
26-Jun-22
28-Jun-80
30-Jun-80
2-Jul-80
9-Jul-80
7/11/1980
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HOME/AWAY OPPONENT

at San Jose Diablos
at Denver Comets

at Denver Comets

at Salt Lake Stingers
vs. Tucson Sky

vs. Denver Comets
at Tucson Sky

vs. Santa Barbara Spikers
at Tucson Sky

vs. Salt Lake Stingers
vs. Tucson Sky

at Denver Comets
vs. Salt Lake Stingers
at San Jose Diablos
at Tucson Sky

vs. Salt Lake Stingers
at Salt Lake Stingers
at Denver Comets
vs. Salt Lake Stingers
vs. Denver Comets
Home Average Attendance

RESULT
W 3-0
L3-1
L3-0
L3-2
L3-2
W 3-2
W 3-1
W 3-1
L3-1
W 3-0
W 3-1
L3-0
W 3-0
W 3-1
L3-2
W 3-0
L3-0
L3-0
L3-2
L3-2
Incomplete

ATTENDANCE

757
3,338
1,127
2,078
1,401
1,502

1,516
1,485

1,062

500
1,784

ATTENDANCE SOURCE

Albuquerque Tribune game story. June 5, 1980
Arizona Daily Star game story. June 8, 1980
Albuquerque Tribune game story. June 12, 1980
Tucson Citizen game story. June 13, 1980
Albuquerque Tribune game story. June 15, 1980
Albuquerque Tribune game story. June 19, 1980

Albuquerque Tribune game story. June 21, 1980
Tucson Citizen game story. June 27, 1980

Albuquerque Tribune game story. June 29, 1980

Albuquerque Tribune game story. July 10, 1980
Albuquerque Tribune game story. July 12, 1980
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