1980 Albuquerque Lasers Results & Attendance

DATE	HOME/AWAY	OPPONENT	RESULT	ATTENDANCE	ATTENDANCE SOURCE
9-May-80	Α	at San Jose Diablos	W 3-0		
15-May-80	Α	at Denver Comets	L 3-1		
20-May-80	Α	at Denver Comets	L 3-0		
30-May-80	Α	at Salt Lake Stingers	L 3-2		
31-May-80	Н	vs. Tucson Sky	L 3-2		
4-Jun-80	Н	vs. Denver Comets	W 3-2	757	Albuquerque Tribune game story. June 5, 1980
7-Jun-80	Α	at Tucson Sky	W 3-1	3,338	Arizona Daily Star game story. June 8, 1980
11-Jun-80	Н	vs. Santa Barbara Spikers	W 3-1	1,127	Albuquerque Tribune game story. June 12, 1980
12-Jun-80	Α	at Tucson Sky	L 3-1	2,078	Tucson Citizen game story. June 13, 1980
14-Jun-80	Н	vs. Salt Lake Stingers	W 3-0	1,401	Albuquerque Tribune game story. June 15, 1980
18-Jun-80	Н	vs. Tucson Sky	W 3-1	1,502	Albuquerque Tribune game story. June 19, 1980
19-Jun-80	Α	at Denver Comets	L 3-0		
20-Jun-80	Н	vs. Salt Lake Stingers	W 3-0	1,516	Albuquerque Tribune game story. June 21, 1980
24-Jun-80	Α	at San Jose Diablos	W 3-1		
26-Jun-22	Α	at Tucson Sky	L 3-2	1,485	Tucson Citizen game story. June 27, 1980
28-Jun-80	Н	vs. Salt Lake Stingers	W 3-0	1,062	Albuquerque Tribune game story. June 29, 1980
30-Jun-80	Α	at Salt Lake Stingers	L 3-0		
2-Jul-80	Α	at Denver Comets	L 3-0		
9-Jul-80	Н	vs. Salt Lake Stingers	L 3-2	500	Albuquerque Tribune game story. July 10, 1980
7/11/1980	Н	vs. Denver Comets	L 3-2	1,784	Albuquerque Tribune game story. July 12, 1980
		Home Average Attendance	Incomplete		





1			